1/19/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$173.79

$105.01

$278.80

$278.80

Drawer

$107.97

$107.97

$107.97

$386.77

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($308.16) $0.00 43 $481.95 $481.95
($77.99) $0.00 16 $183.00 $183.00
($386.15) $0.00 59 $664.95 $664.95
($386.15) $0.00 59 $664.95 $664.95
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($324.03) $0.00 32 $432.00 $432.00
($324.03) $0.00 32 $432.00 $432.00
($324.03) $0.00 32 $432.00 $432.00
($710.18) 91 $1,096.95 $1,096.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



