Drawer Report By Satellite

1/19/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids_	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$173.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$308.16)	\$0.00	43	\$481.95	\$481.95	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$105.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$77.99)	\$0.00	16	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal I</u>	<u>Number</u> 1026	\$278.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$386.15)	\$0.00	59	\$664.95	\$664.95	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$278.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$386.15)	\$0.00	59	\$664.95	\$664.95	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$107.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$324.03)	\$0.00	32	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$0.00	
Terr	<u>minal Number</u> 1028	\$107.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$324.03)	\$0.00	32	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$0.00	
Locatio	on MOOSE	\$107.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$324.03)	\$0.00	32	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$0.00	
<u>Total</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$386.77			(\$710.18)		91	\$1,096.95	\$1,096.95		